
1.00 TYP
(25.40)

20.00
(508.00)

.13
(3.30)

HANDLE
2 PLCS

SAFETY BLOCK
2 PLCS

 8.50 (215.90) 
2.00 TYP
(50.80)

1.70
(43.18)

3.000 TYP
(76.20)

3.48
(88.39)
[2U]

.49 TYP 
(12.45)

 19.00 (482.60) 

 18.280 (464.31) 

4x .278 X .406
(4x 7.06 X 10.31)

  OBROUND

PRODUCT MARKING

PRODUCT 
FREQUENCYSUPPORT FEET

4 PLCS

SMA FEMALE CONNECTOR
4 PLCS

PRODUCT 
DESCRIPTION

 17.00 (431.80) 
1.31

(33.27)

1.84
(46.74)

2.19
(55.63)

1.00 TYP
(25.40)

2.81
(71.37)

1.80 TYP
(45.72)

1.25
(31.75)

3.28
(83.31)

1.16
(29.46)

#10-32
GROUND STUD

UNIT ID
LABEL

3-WIRE AC POWER 
ENTRY PORT

RJ-45 JACK

USB TYP B JACK

Outline Dimensions BAK2370

Case Style                               BAK
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Notes: 
Case material: Aluminum (with protective coating to prevent corrosion).1.
Dimensions are in inches (mm). Tolerances: 2 Pl. .03 inch;  3 Pl. .015 inch.2.
Weight: 5350 grams.3.
Marking may contain other features or characters for internal lot control.4.


